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Date:- 01-08-2023 

Class:- B.A. 1 

Registration 

272685 

267311 

261691 

186547 

249229 

No. 

268950 

Committee 

o/-og? 

Name 

Gobind 

Kavita 

Raveena 

Poonam 
Kumari 

Manoj 
Kumar 

Nisha 

GOVT. COLLEGE DING MANDI SIRSA 

Father's 
Name 

Ami Lal 

Sant Lal 

Krishan 
Kumar 

Merit List of Open Counseling-IV 

Om Parkash 03/9/2004 

13/9/2001 

Rakesh 

DOB 

Kumar 

27/8/2002 

17/11/2004 

Satbir Singh 19/5/1999 

20/4/2005 

Session 2023-24 

Mobile No. 

9518120161 

9817445326 

9467026615 

9416864916 

9812727536 

8307030950 

Caste 

Cat. 

Gen 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

Allocated 

BCA 

Category 

Gen. HOGC 

AlOC 

AlOC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

Aggregate 
Percentage % 

(12th+W) 

73.8 

73.8 

72.2 

68.2 

64.2 

Comp. (56.6) 

Principal 

Subject Combination 

ENG, HIN, HIST., GEO 

ENG, HIN, POL SCI, GEO 

ENG, HIN, POL SCI, HIST. 
ENG, HIN, POL SCI, HIST 

ENG, HIN, HIST., GEO 

ENG, HIN, POL SCI, GEO 

Principat 
}ovt. College, D1ng Matn0. 
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